
Bendigo Community Toy Library Roster
January - April

Tuesday, 23 January 2018

Brooke Bennett Annemarie McClure Megan McKean

Lauren Sourgen Kimblerly Clee Dinesh Nagaratan

Tuesday, 30 January 2018

Esther Kerr Kate Pentreath Alicia Mansfield

Erin Field Kirsten Galea Claire Waterman
Eva Bodno

Tuesday, 6 February 2018

Belinda Malcolm Annemarie McClure Minnie Rockes

Anjana Giri Pandey Anna Duggan Suzanne McNamara
Amanda Cooper

Tuesday, 13 February 2018

Robyn Phillips Janine Stafford Kylie Kent

Claire Mangan Sara Rodd Vivienne Bourke
Emma Boxshall

Tuesday, 20 February 2018

Brooke Bennett Kate Pentreath Alicia Mansfield

Anjana Giri Pandey Samantha Watts Lauren Bieber
Cassie Sandstrom

Tuesday, 27 February 2018

Esther Kerr Janine Stafford Megan McKean

Lauren Sourgen Anna Tuckerman Sarah Preston
Charmaine Collins

Tuesday, 6 March 2018

Belinda Malcolm Annemarie McClure Minnie Rockes

Kirstin Richardson Trish Churchill Penny Widdowson
Homa Honarmond

Tuesday, 13 March 2018

Robyn Phillips Kate Pentreath Kylie Kent

Emma Mason Lauren Fakehinde Emma Bourke
Janelle Hensley

Tuesday, 20 March 2018

Brooke Bennett Annemarie McClure Alicia Mansfield

Sarah Muling Sara Rodd Smitha Kumar

Lana Jackson

Tuesday, 27 March 2018

Esther Kerr Janine Stafford

Lucy Schepisi Christal Guthrie

Tuesday, 3 April 2018

Belinda Malcolm Kate Pentreath Megan McKean

Bronte Spicer Reagan Lacey Sara Rowe

Tim King

Tuesday, 10 April 2018

Robyn Phillips Janine Stafford Minnie Rockes

Bianca Grist Tesarna Lapham Marina Gallagher
Hannah Parker

Tuesday, 17 April 2018

Brooke Bennett Annemarie McClure Kylie Kent

Eloise Seddon Katherine Punton Linda McNeill
Eva Bodno

Saturday, 3 March 2018

Saturday, 10 March 2018

Saturday, 17 March 2018

Saturday, 24 March 2018

CLOSED

EASTER SATURDAY

Saturday, 27 January 2018

Saturday, 3 February 2018

Saturday, 10 February 2018

Saturday, 17 February 2018

Saturday, 24 February 2018

Thursday, 15 March 2018

Thursday, 1 March 2018

Thursday, 8 March 2018

Thursday, 25 January 2018

Thursday, 1 February 2018

Thursday, 8 February 2018

Thursday, 15 February 2018

Thursday, 22 February 2018

Thursday, 29 March 2018 Saturday, 31 March 2018

Thursday, 5 April 2018 Saturday, 7 April 2018

Thursday, 22 March 2018

Thursday, 12 April 2018 Saturday, 14 April 2018

Thursday, 19 April 2018 Saturday, 21 April 2018

Please note if you are unable to attend your duty it is your responsibility to arrange a replacement and notify the toy library via email 

toys@bendigotoylibrary.org.au

Please contact Megan for any roster inquiries 0412 370 862


